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Heat Statistics

Heat name
Heat Date
Circuit name

) T

L Lime maitfere Fagon o svancor

Acceleration Testing at Navarra

Stock 600/ 1000 - Practice 1
29 November 2013
Navarra - 3933 mtr.

Participants Started
Participants Finished
Participants Not Finished

7
2
8

Participants Classified : 10
Participants Not Classified : 0

1 29/11/2013 - 10:24:21
1 29/11/2013 - 10:54:01

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end time

1 29/11/2013 - 10:23:30
1 29/11/2013 - 10:56:08

Total time under Green  : 29:40
Number of cautions 0 Total time under Yellow : 00:00:00
Number of code-60's 0 Total time under Code-60 : 00:00:00
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat
#  Start time End time Duration Comment
Leader history during the Heat
# fromLap toLap Nbr Name Car
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Best Lap time history during the Heat time ot
# laptime inlap Nbr Name Car day
1 2:04.702 2 47 Rob Hartog 10:28:44
2 2:03.634 2 86 Ron Looijesteijn 10:29:24
3 2:03.186 2 90 Mickael Ghilardi 10:29:31
4 1:59.983 2 72 Kevin Rousseau 10:29:43
5 1:58.116 3 72 Kevin Rousseau 10:31:41
6 1:57.211 5 47 Rob Hartog 10:34:41
7 1:56.706 6 47 Rob Hartog 10:36:38
Summary of best laptimes per class Fastest Avg.
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls Laptime In Speed
47 Rob Hartog EST 154860 10  107.95
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